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Addis Ababa (rop) - Doha (ooH)
Depart Friday 16 May 2025

Thank you for booking with flynas. Here are all your booking details in one place. We will also send you a
confirmation email so you have easy access to all your flight information.

PNR: HCMPGT

Status: Confirmed




Thank you for choosing flynas! Your booking is eligible to earn 383 Miles . Join nasmiles

and add your nasmiles membership number to your booking to earn those Miles once
your flight is completed.

nasmiles was not able to verify your nasmiles account to be added to this booking. Kindly
contact our Customer Care Centre at naSmiles@flynas.com to add your account to this
booking.

Departing flight

XY 348
Airbus 320
Flight details
Addis Ababa 2 hr 15 min Riyadh
ADD RUH
05:10 08:25
Fri, 16 May 2025 Flight Status: Confirmed
XY 223
Airbus 320
Flight details
Riyadh 1hr 25 min Doha
RUH DOH
15:40 17:05
Fri, 16 May 2025 Flight Status: Confirmed

Contact Information

Country code*

Saudi Arabia(+966)



Mobile* e.g. 555XXXXXX
S555XXXXXX

Email address*

MELEKSEID861@GMAIL.COM



Passenger details

ADD - DOH

BESA GERISO

Bundle Code Light

Included baggage 1x7 kg cabin

Extra Baggage No
Seat 22E Standard 20E Standard
Lounge No
Meal No
Priority Boarding No

You can earn 383 Miles, Simply Join Now!

Power Banks / Lithium batteries should only be transported in carry-on
luggage, flynas reserves the right to refuse entry onto our aircraft for
passengers carrying lithium batters of any kind within the checked-in baggage.
More Details



Booking Details

Outbound Flight XY 348/XY 223

Addis Ababa
ADD
05:10

Economy x 1

1 Adult
Light bundle x 1

Carrier Fees and Surcharge

To improve and upgrade airport security services.
Airport Departure Tax (International)

Airport Security Charge

Stamp Duty, International Air Travel

Security Charge

Airport Building Charges Transit

Service Charge

QA Passenger Service Charge (International)

Seat selection

Seat 22E

Seat 20E
Sub Total
Total

VAT No. 300538788600003
*KSA VAT is applied for Domestic Flights only

Doha
DOH
17:05

Friday 16 May 2025

752.54 SAR

752.54 SAR

45904 sAR

0.00 sAR

8000 sAR
800 sSAR
11300 sAR
800 sSAR
050 sAR
16.00 sSAR
5500 sArR
500 sArR
800 SAR

0.00 sArR
0.00 sAR

0.00 sAR

752.54 SAR
752.54 SAR



