

Addis Ababa (ADD) - Doha (DOH)

Depart Friday 16 May 2025

Thank you for booking with flynas. Here are all your booking details in one place. We will also send you a confirmation email so you have easy access to all your flight information.

PNR: HCMPGT

Status: Confirmed



Thank you for choosing flynas! Your booking is eligible to earn **383 Miles** . Join nasmiles and add your nasmiles membership number to your booking to earn those Miles once your flight is completed.

nasmiles was not able to verify your nasmiles account to be added to this booking. Kindly contact our Customer Care Centre at naSmiles@flynas.com to add your account to this booking.

Departing flight

XY 348

Airbus 320

Flight details

Addis Ababa ADD

05:10

3 hr 15 min

Riyadh RUH

08:25

Fri, 16 May 2025 Flight Status: Confirmed

XY 223

Airbus 320

Flight details

Riyadh RUH

15:40

1 hr 25 min

Doha DOH

17:05

Fri, 16 May 2025 Flight Status: Confirmed

Contact Information

Country code*

Saudi Arabia(+966)

<xxxx< th=""><th></th><th></th><th></th></xxxx<>			
GMAIL.COM			
	GMAIL.COM		

Passenger details

ADD - DOH

BESA GERISO

Bundle Code	Light
Included baggage	1x7 kg cabin
Extra Baggage	No
Seat	22E Standard 20E Standard
Lounge	No
Meal	No
Priority Boarding	No

You can earn 383 Miles, Simply Join Now!

Power Banks / Lithium batteries should only be transported in carry-on luggage, flynas reserves the right to refuse entry onto our aircraft for passengers carrying lithium batters of any kind within the checked-in baggage. More Details

Booking Details

Outbound Flight XY 348/XY 223		Friday 16 May 2025
Addis Ababa ADD 05:10	Doha DOH 17:05	752 .54 SAR
Economy × 1	17.03	752 .54 SAR
1 Adult		459.04 SAR
Light bundle × 1		0.00 SAR
Carrier Fees and Surcharge	80.00 SAR	
To improve and upgrade airport securit	8.00 SAR	
Airport Departure Tax (International)	113.00 SAR	
Airport Security Charge	8.00 SAR	
Stamp Duty, International Air Travel		0 .50 SAR
Security Charge		16 .00 SAR
Airport Building Charges Transit	55.00 SAR	
Service Charge	5.00 SAR	
QA Passenger Service Charge (Internat	8.00 SAR	
Seat selection		0 .00 SAR
Seat 22E		0.00 sar
Seat 20E	0.00 sar	

Sub Total	752 .54 SAR
Total	752 .54 SAR

VAT No. 300538788600003

*KSA VAT is applied for Domestic Flights only